
BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 
CITY OF FREDERICKSBURG, VIRGINIA 

AGENDA 
August 19, 2013 

4:00 P.M. 
COUNCIL CHAMBERS, CITY HALL 

Call To Order

Determination Of A Quorum

Determine Public Notice Requirements Have Been Met

Disclosure Of Ex Parte Communication

Disclosure Of Conflicts Of Interest

Public Hearing Items

Variance Request - Fence At 814 Cornell Street

1 2015-12-22 BZA MEMO 814 CORNELL - TABLE.PDF, 2 2015 12 10 
DOOLEY LETTER TO BZA RE VARIANCE APPLICATION - ELECTION OF 
REMEDIES.PDF, 3 2015 11 19 WRIT OF CERT AND PETITION FOR CERT.PDF, 4 
1989 SCOVA WEST V MILLS.PDF

Approval Of Minutes

BZA Minutes - September 21, 2015

2015-09-21 BZA MINUTES - CORRECTED DRAFT.PDF

BZA Minutes - November 16, 2015

2015-11-16 BZA MINUTES DRAFT.PDF

Staff/Board Comments

Adjourn

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.I.

Documents:

7.

7.I.

Documents:

7.II.

Documents:

8.

9.

http://www.fredericksburgva.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3009?fileID=2556
http://www.fredericksburgva.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3009?fileID=2557
http://www.fredericksburgva.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3009?fileID=2558
http://www.fredericksburgva.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3009?fileID=2559
http://www.fredericksburgva.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3010?fileID=2560
http://www.fredericksburgva.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3011?fileID=2561
http://www.fredericksburgva.gov/c8de99bd-ace2-4fcc-8fff-8d241f9fdce0

